Features
IPC-7220 Desktop/Wallmount Chassis
for ATX Motherboard
 Desktop/Wall mountable chassis for ATX motherboard
 Supports two front-accessible 5.25" disk drives, one FDD and one internal
3.5" HDD
 Lockable front door prevents from any unauthorized access
 Front accessible USB and PS/2 connectors

+5 V @ 3 A, +3.3 V @ 1 A
+12 V @ 2 A, +5 Vsb @ 0.1 A UL/TUV/CB/CCC 100,000 hrs @ 25° C
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard Regulation
IPC-7220-00X Without power supply,
with ATX switch AIMB-740, AIMB-741
AIMB-742, AIMB-744
AIMB-750, AIMB-760
-
IPC-7220-30Z PS-300ATX-ZB UL, cUL, CE
IPC-7220-30R RPS-300ATX-Z UL, cUL, CE
IPC-7220-40Z PS-400ATX-ZB UL, cUL, CE
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700060202 Y-cable for PS/2 mouse and keyboard
1750000073 2U-high P4 CPU cooler up to 3.2GHz (89 W)